
CITY OF LAREDO 
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 
    
PROJECT STATUS REPORT 

1110 Houston St.      L A R E D O , T E X A S 7 8 0 4 0  
P H O N E :  9  5 6 . 7 9  1 . 7 3 4 6     w ww.cityoflaredo/engineering 
  
 

 

PROJECT NAME: 
FY23-ENG-27 
CDBG District 3 Sidewalk Project                                 Date: January 19, 2024 

ENGINEER: In House                                             CONTRACTOR:                               ALC Construction Co. 

CONTRACT AMOUNT: $127,247.50 PROJECT COMPLETION:  100% 

CONTRACT TIME: 60 Working Days ESTIMATED COMPLETION: December 2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.cityoflaredo/engineering

